Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 28.05.2016

U17 Hard (m)

Rang

1.
2.
3.

10.
1.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.

Nr

62
205
7

42

140

185

184
30

148
50
174
204

90

36

38
95

Name

Thir Stiven
Walter Simon
Dal Farra Loris

Spiess Dave
Spescha Janis
Alicke Konstantin

Rohner Silvano
Rodighiero Renato

Derungs Sabrin
Fuster Sean
Mensing Mauro
Schaffhauser Ivo

Inauen Rouven
Giger Jeffrey

Montalta Rino
Egle Julian

Jg
2001
2000
2001

2001
2001
2000

2001
2000

2001
2000
2001
2000

2000
2000

2001
2001

Ort

Berneck
Sulgen
Bendern

Kriessern
Chur
Balzers

Zihlschlacht
Appenzell Steinegg

Vella
Thal
llanz
Roggwil

Appenzell Steinegg
St. Gallen

Degen
Donat

Team

Bsk graf MTB Team
Intersport REBI

Stockli MTB-Team
Liechtenstein

Pink Gili Junioren /VC
Altstatten

bundicycling.ch / VC
Surselva

KBike Racing Team - RV
Schaan

fehr-velos.ch

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

V¢ Surselva
Bsk Graf MTB Team
VC Surselva

BPR Race Team RMC
Gossau

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

VC SURSELVA
Cyclingproject

08:50.5
08:56.3
09:07.1

09:06.6

09:09.2

09:25.0

09:26.0
09:08.7

09:253
09:31.0
09:48.7
09:07.7

09:41.1

09:416

10:23.1
11:153

2

09:01.3
09:25.2
09:49.8

09:49.9

09:59.2

09:49.6

09:48.0
10:00.7

10:10.6
10:16.1
11:00.7
10:07.2

10:25.2

10:56.5

10:513
12:54 .1

3

09:236
09:25.2
09:52.9

09:536

10:14.6

10:08.9

10:10.6
10:14.7

10:20.2
10:39.3
10:44 .1
11:08.3

11:07.1

11:14.0

11:06.1
12:19.1

4

09:02.4
09:51.0
09:48.4

09:55.9

10:05.7

10:06.0

10:05.7
10:07.6

10:13.9
10:26.2
09:385
10:49.6

11:05.1

10:57 6

10:50.9
12:30.8

Gesamt

36:17.7
37:377
38:38.1

38:459

39:2856

39:2956

39:30.2
39:316

40:10.0
40:52.6
41:120
41:129

42:185

42:49.7

43:113
48:59.3



